   The Siemens Advantage
Revised P1 Unassembled Panelboards
New Revised Type P1 Kits and Accessories
Main and Sub-Feed Breaker Mountig Kits with Breakers a
Catalog no. c Description
Rating
240V 480V
MBKED3100A Kit with 3 pole ED4 100 Amp breaker 65kA 18kA
MBKED3125A Kit with 3 pole ED4 125 Amp breaker 65kA 18kA
MBKQJ1125A Kit with 2 pole QJ2 125 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ1150A Kit with 2 pole QJ2 150 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ1175A Kit with 2 pole QJ2 175 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ1200A Kit with 2 pole QJ2 200 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ1225A Kit with 2 pole QJ2 225 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ3125A Kit with 3 pole QJ2 125 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ3150A Kit with 3 pole QJ2 150 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ3175A Kit with 3 pole QJ2 175 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ3200A Kit with 3 pole QJ2 200 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ3225A Kit with 3 pole QJ2 225 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQJ1125HA Kit with 2 pole QJ2H 125 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ1150HA Kit with 2 pole QJ2H 150 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ1175HA Kit with 2 pole QJ2H 175 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ1200HA Kit with 2 pole QJ2H 200 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ1225HA Kit with 2 pole QJ2H 225 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ3125HA Kit with 3 pole QJ2H 125 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ3150HA Kit with 3 pole QJ2H 150 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ3175HA Kit with 3 pole QJ2H 175 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ3200HA Kit with 3 pole QJ2H 200 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKQJ3225HA Kit with 3 pole QJ2H 225 Amp breaker 42kA -
MBKFD3150A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 150 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKFD3175A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 175 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKFD3200A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 200 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKFD3225A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 225 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKFD3250A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 250 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD1300A b Kit with 2 pole JXD6 300 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD3300A b Kit with 3 pole JXD6 300 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD1400A b Kit with 2 pole JXD6 400 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD3400A b Kit with 3 pole JXD6 400 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD12300A b Breaker JD2 mounting kit for JXD22B300 65kA -
MBKJD12400A b Breaker JD2 mounting kit for JXD22B400 65kA -
MBKJD32300A b Breaker JD2 mounting kit for JXD23B300 65kA -
MBKJD32400A b Breaker JD2 mounting kit for JXD22B400 65kA -